
2026

Terminals ('000TEU)

monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d

Bohai Rim (excluding QPI) 1,561.9 1,561.9

Dalian Container Terminal Co., Ltd 454.0 454.0

Dalian Dagang Container Terminal Co.,Ltd. 1.1 1.1

Yingkou Terminals 220.5 220.5

Jinzhou New Age Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 54.7 54.7

Qinhuangdao Port New Harbour Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 62.5 62.5

Tianjin Container Terminal 769.1 769.1

Yangtze River Delta 1,523.7 1,523.7

Shanghai Pudong Int'l Container Terminals Ltd. 270.3 270.3

Shanghai Mingdong Container Terminals Limited 617.2 617.2

Ningbo Yuan Dong Terminals Ltd. 310.2 310.2

Lianyungang New Oriental International Terminals Co.,Ltd. 119.9 119.9

Taicang International Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 17.3 17.3

Nantong Tonghai Port Co., Ltd. 153.5 153.5

CSP Wuhan Terminal 35.2 35.2

Southeast Coast and others 499.2 499.2

Xiamen Ocean Gate Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 266.1 266.1

Quan Zhou Pacific Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 116.2 116.2

Jinjiang Pacific Ports Development Co., Ltd. 15.9 15.9

Kao Ming Container Terminal Corporation 100.9 100.9
Pearl River Delta 2,741.6 2,741.6

Yantian Int'l Container Terminals Ltd. 1,467.1 1,467.1

Guangzhou Terminals 1,099.0 1,099.0

Hong Kong Terminals 175.5 175.5

Southwest Coast 725.2 725.2

Beibu Gulf Port Co., Ltd. 725.2 725.2

Overseas (excluding CTT) 3,357.9 3,357.9

Piraeus Container Terminal S.A. 301.4 301.4

COSCO SHIPPING Ports (Spain) Terminals S.L.U. 290.0 290.0

CSP Zeebrugge Terminal NV 54.5 54.5

CSP Abu Dhabi Terminal L.L.C. 158.2 158.2

Suez Canal Container Terminal S.A.E. 514.8 514.8

Kumport Liman Hizmetleri ve Lojistik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş 112.3 112.3

Antwerp Gateway NV 218.2 218.2

COSCO-PSA Terminal Private Ltd. 456.0 456.0

Busan Port Terminal Co. Ltd. 346.5 346.5

Euromax Terminal Rotterdam B.V. 156.1 156.1

Reefer Terminal S.P.A. 3.5 3.5

CSP Chancay Terminal 35.9 35.9

Hutchison Laemchabang Terminal 413.5 413.5

Red Sea Containers Terminals 4.6 4.6

Red Sea Gateway Terminal 228.3 228.3

Thai Laemchabang Terminal 34.7 34.7

APM Terminals Vado 29.4 29.4

10,409.5 10,409.5

Year-on-Year Change

Terminals

monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d

Bohai Rim (excluding QPI) 8.4% 8.4%

Dalian Container Terminal Co., Ltd 0.7% 0.7%

Dalian Dagang Container Terminal Co.,Ltd. -40.1% -40.1%

Yingkou Terminals 37.1% 37.1%

Jinzhou New Age Container Terminal Co., Ltd. -23.7% -23.7%

Qinhuangdao Port New Harbour Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 25.0% 25.0%

Tianjin Container Terminal 9.0% 9.0%

Yangtze River Delta 1.3% 1.3%

Shanghai Pudong Int'l Container Terminals Ltd. 3.9% 3.9%

Shanghai Mingdong Container Terminals Limited -3.0% -3.0%

Ningbo Yuan Dong Terminals Ltd. -4.1% -4.1%

Lianyungang New Oriental International Terminals Co.,Ltd. 15.8% 15.8%

Taicang International Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 66.7% 66.7%

Nantong Tonghai Port Co., Ltd. 7.7% 7.7%

CSP Wuhan Terminal 29.8% 29.8%

Southeast Coast and others -2.5% -2.5%

Xiamen Ocean Gate Container Terminal Co., Ltd. -0.5% -0.5%

Quan Zhou Pacific Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 16.9% 16.9%

Jinjiang Pacific Ports Development Co., Ltd. -15.8% -15.8%

Kao Ming Container Terminal Corporation -20.2% -20.2%

Pearl River Delta 11.9% 11.9%

Yantian Int'l Container Terminals Ltd. 10.4% 10.4%

Guangzhou Terminals 16.5% 16.5%

Hong Kong Terminals -1.4% -1.4%

Southwest Coast 1.8% 1.8%

Beibu Gulf Port Co., Ltd. 1.8% 1.8%

Overseas (excluding CTT) 19.9% 19.9%

Piraeus Container Terminal S.A. -14.7% -14.7%

COSCO SHIPPING Ports (Spain) Terminals S.L.U. -1.2% -1.2%

CSP Zeebrugge Terminal NV -32.1% -32.1%

CSP Abu Dhabi Terminal L.L.C. 15.1% 15.1%

Suez Canal Container Terminal S.A.E. 59.3% 59.3%

Kumport Liman Hizmetleri ve Lojistik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş -3.7% -3.7%

Antwerp Gateway NV 3.4% 3.4%

COSCO-PSA Terminal Private Ltd. 6.3% 6.3%

Busan Port Terminal Co. Ltd. 0.7% 0.7%

Euromax Terminal Rotterdam B.V. -12.4% -12.4%

Reefer Terminal S.P.A. -18.1% -18.1%

CSP Chancay Terminal 353.5% 353.5%

Hutchison Laemchabang Terminal n.a. n.a.

Red Sea Containers Terminals n.a. n.a.

Red Sea Gateway Terminal -20.0% -20.0%

Thai Laemchabang Terminal n.a. n.a.

APM Terminals Vado -17.9% -17.9%

10.5% 10.5%

COSCO SHIPPING Ports Limited - Container Throughput 2026

Total 
 (1)

Total 
 (1)

January February March
Q2

September

Q4

December
Q4

July

Q3
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Q3

January February March
Q1

April May December
Q2

July August September OctoberJune

NovemberApril May August
Q1
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COSCO SHIPPING Ports Limited - Container Throughput 2026
2025

Terminals ('000TEU)
monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d monthly y-t-d

Bohai Rim (excluding QPI) 1,440.8 1,440.8 1,120.2 2,561.0 1,612.0 4,173.1 4,173.1 1,486.8 5,659.9 1,568.1 7,228.0 1,577.8 8,805.7 4,632.7 1,569.8 10,375.5 1,577.4 11,952.9 1,585.6 13,538.5 4,732.7 1,491.2 15,029.7 1,534.4 16,564.1 1,296.1 17,860.2 4,321.7

Dalian Container Terminal Co., Ltd 451.0 451.0 327.0 778.0 490.0 1,268.0 1,268.0 440.0 1,708.1 436.0 2,144.1 428.0 2,572.1 1,304.1 442.4 3,014.6 464.5 3,479.0 462.0 3,941.1 1,368.9 480.1 4,421.1 491.0 4,912.2 481.0 5,393.2 1,452.2

Dalian Dagang Container Terminal Co.,Ltd. 1.8 1.8 0.6 2.4 2.1 4.5 4.5 2.0 6.4 1.3 7.8 1.1 8.9 4.4 1.2 10.1 1.4 11.4 1.9 13.4 4.5 1.8 15.1 1.7 16.8 1.6 18.3 5.0

Yingkou Terminals 160.8 160.8 170.4 331.2 224.1 555.3 555.3 222.6 777.9 221.4 999.3 225.4 1,224.8 669.4 210.2 1,435.0 211.1 1,646.1 210.1 1,856.2 631.4 215.9 2,072.0 210.6 2,282.6 200.1 2,482.7 626.5

Jinzhou New Age Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 71.7 71.7 55.1 126.8 64.4 191.3 191.3 64.5 255.8 69.9 325.7 55.9 381.5 190.3 60.9 442.4 63.9 506.3 65.6 572.0 190.4 51.6 623.5 64.3 687.9 76.9 764.7 192.8

Qinhuangdao Port New Harbour Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 50.0 50.0 51.7 101.7 54.4 156.1 156.1 48.3 204.4 57.2 261.6 51.6 313.2 157.2 57.8 371.0 51.9 422.9 58.8 481.7 168.4 47.1 528.8 59.1 587.8 54.3 642.1 160.5

Tianjin Container Terminal 705.5 705.5 515.5 1,220.9 776.9 1,997.9 1,997.9 709.4 2,707.3 782.2 3,489.5 815.7 4,305.2 2,307.4 797.3 5,102.5 784.6 5,887.1 787.2 6,674.3 2,369.1 694.8 7,369.1 707.8 8,076.9 482.3 8,559.2 1,884.9

Yangtze River Delta 1,503.5 1,503.5 1,195.5 2,699.0 1,399.2 4,098.2 4,098.2 1,379.1 5,477.3 1,471.1 6,948.4 1,430.8 8,379.2 4,280.9 1,385.6 9,764.8 1,516.2 11,281.0 1,449.8 12,730.8 4,351.7 1,385.7 14,116.5 1,306.4 15,422.9 1,425.5 16,848.4 4,117.6

Shanghai Pudong Int'l Container Terminals Ltd. 260.1 260.1 200.1 460.2 235.3 695.4 695.4 240.2 935.7 235.0 1,170.7 250.1 1,420.8 725.3 258.9 1,679.6 275.1 1,954.7 260.1 2,214.7 794.0 250.0 2,464.7 190.1 2,654.8 195.2 2,850.0 635.3

Shanghai Mingdong Container Terminals Limited 636.5 636.5 500.6 1,137.0 603.2 1,740.2 1,740.2 575.6 2,315.8 625.8 2,941.6 618.4 3,560.0 1,819.8 582.5 4,142.6 648.8 4,791.4 616.8 5,408.2 1,848.1 598.8 6,007.0 597.9 6,605.0 636.4 7,241.4 1,833.2

Ningbo Yuan Dong Terminals Ltd. 323.4 323.4 255.0 578.4 272.3 850.7 850.7 276.3 1,126.9 324.1 1,451.0 286.7 1,737.7 887.1 282.4 2,020.2 304.5 2,324.6 294.0 2,618.6 880.9 254.7 2,873.4 205.8 3,079.1 301.9 3,381.0 762.4

Lianyungang New Oriental International Terminals Co.,Ltd. 103.6 103.6 72.4 176.0 101.2 277.3 277.3 98.1 375.4 96.8 472.2 95.4 567.6 290.3 97.6 665.2 95.8 761.0 95.9 856.9 289.3 97.9 954.7 99.1 1,053.9 96.4 1,150.3 293.4

Taicang International Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 10.4 10.4 27.5 37.9 15.3 53.2 53.2 29.1 82.3 22.6 105.0 20.9 125.9 72.7 13.2 139.1 18.1 157.2 27.7 184.9 59.0 26.0 210.9 42.2 253.1 27.1 280.2 95.3

Nantong Tonghai Port Co., Ltd. 142.5 142.5 116.8 259.3 146.0 405.3 405.3 137.7 543.0 141.2 684.3 135.3 819.6 414.3 123.6 943.2 147.8 1,091.1 134.5 1,225.5 405.9 132.3 1,357.8 135.7 1,493.5 128.4 1,621.9 396.4

CSP Wuhan Terminal 27.1 27.1 23.1 50.2 25.9 76.2 76.2 22.0 98.1 25.5 123.7 23.9 147.5 71.3 27.4 174.9 26.1 201.0 20.9 221.9 74.4 25.9 247.9 35.6 283.5 40.1 323.6 101.7

Southeast Coast and others 512.1 512.1 402.5 914.6 492.7 1,407.3 1,407.3 460.6 1,867.9 474.7 2,342.6 440.7 2,783.3 1,376.0 484.5 3,267.8 473.5 3,741.3 450.0 4,191.3 1,408.0 438.9 4,630.1 482.7 5,112.9 508.6 5,621.5 1,430.2

Xiamen Ocean Gate Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 267.4 267.4 185.4 452.7 213.9 666.6 666.6 212.0 878.6 212.1 1,090.6 188.9 1,279.5 612.9 247.8 1,527.4 222.7 1,750.1 229.0 1,979.1 699.6 221.0 2,200.1 240.1 2,440.2 239.7 2,679.8 700.7

Quan Zhou Pacific Container Terminal Co., Ltd. 99.4 99.4 89.3 188.7 125.1 313.7 313.7 122.0 435.8 134.6 570.4 125.3 695.6 381.9 122.8 818.5 127.5 945.9 118.6 1,064.5 368.9 116.6 1,181.2 128.6 1,309.8 152.6 1,462.4 397.9

Jinjiang Pacific Ports Development Co., Ltd. 18.9 18.9 10.3 29.2 16.8 46.1 46.1 16.5 62.5 16.9 79.4 14.8 94.2 48.1 13.0 107.2 14.1 121.4 13.0 134.3 40.1 13.8 148.1 13.7 161.7 14.8 176.6 42.3

Kao Ming Container Terminal Corporation 126.4 126.4 117.5 243.9 137.0 380.9 380.9 110.1 491.0 111.2 602.2 111.7 713.9 333.0 100.8 814.7 109.2 923.9 89.4 1,013.4 299.4 87.5 1,100.8 100.4 1,201.2 101.5 1,302.7 289.4
Pearl River Delta 2,450.7 2,450.7 2,110.1 4,560.9 2,538.9 7,099.8 7,099.8 2,479.8 9,579.6 2,438.2 12,017.7 2,615.7 14,633.4 7,533.7 2,716.1 17,349.5 2,734.0 20,083.6 2,260.8 22,344.4 7,711.0 2,657.6 25,002.0 2,651.1 27,653.1 2,590.2 30,243.3 7,898.9

Yantian Int'l Container Terminals Ltd. 1,329.4 1,329.4 1,098.3 2,427.7 1,277.4 3,705.1 3,705.1 1,257.1 4,962.2 1,214.1 6,176.3 1,411.4 7,587.6 3,882.5 1,485.8 9,073.4 1,520.0 10,593.4 1,205.0 11,798.4 4,210.7 1,466.1 13,264.4 1,389.6 14,654.0 1,455.4 16,109.4 4,311.0

Guangzhou Terminals 943.3 943.3 850.0 1,793.3 1,084.7 2,878.0 2,878.0 1,040.9 3,918.9 1,060.0 4,978.9 1,041.8 6,020.7 3,142.7 1,033.7 7,054.4 1,048.2 8,102.6 898.5 9,001.1 2,980.4 1,009.0 10,010.1 1,090.6 11,100.7 970.3 12,071.0 3,069.9

Hong Kong Terminals 178.0 178.0 161.9 339.9 176.8 516.7 516.7 181.8 698.4 164.2 862.6 162.5 1,025.1 508.4 196.7 1,221.8 165.8 1,387.6 157.3 1,544.9 519.8 182.5 1,727.4 170.9 1,898.3 164.6 2,062.9 518.0

Southwest Coast 712.3 712.3 638.5 1,350.8 823.1 2,173.9 2,173.9 822.1 2,996.0 881.3 3,877.3 881.2 4,758.5 2,584.6 792.3 5,550.8 854.8 6,405.6 842.5 7,248.1 2,489.6 947.1 8,195.2 907.1 9,102.3 960.7 10,063.0 2,814.9

Beibu Gulf Port Co., Ltd. 712.3 712.3 638.5 1,350.8 823.1 2,173.9 2,173.9 822.1 2,996.0 881.3 3,877.3 881.2 4,758.5 2,584.6 792.3 5,550.8 854.8 6,405.6 842.5 7,248.1 2,489.6 947.1 8,195.2 907.1 9,102.3 960.7 10,063.0 2,814.9

Overseas (excluding CTT) 2,799.7 2,799.7 2,617.8 5,417.6 2,875.3 8,292.8 8,292.8 2,924.3 11,217.2 3,054.0 14,271.2 3,039.7 17,310.9 9,018.0 3,105.3 20,416.2 3,103.9 23,520.0 2,950.4 26,470.4 9,159.6 3,461.4 29,931.9 3,442.6 33,374.5 3,553.3 36,927.8 10,457.3

Piraeus Container Terminal S.A. 353.5 353.5 308.4 661.9 357.3 1,019.2 1,019.2 318.1 1,337.3 337.0 1,674.3 380.6 2,054.9 1,035.7 345.3 2,400.2 315.5 2,715.7 317.9 3,033.6 978.7 311.2 3,344.8 301.1 3,645.9 330.8 3,976.7 943.1

COSCO SHIPPING Ports (Spain) Terminals S.L.U. 293.6 293.6 283.9 577.5 289.5 867.0 867.0 333.0 1,200.0 329.1 1,529.2 321.2 1,850.4 983.4 312.8 2,163.2 316.2 2,479.4 321.2 2,800.5 950.1 313.4 3,113.9 326.6 3,440.5 311.1 3,751.6 951.0

CSP Zeebrugge Terminal NV 80.1 80.1 68.6 148.7 75.2 223.9 223.9 70.2 294.0 72.9 366.9 70.4 437.3 213.4 78.2 515.4 86.0 601.4 72.4 673.8 236.6 67.5 741.3 75.3 816.6 77.6 894.2 220.4

CSP Abu Dhabi Terminal L.L.C. 137.4 137.4 136.4 273.8 121.8 395.7 395.7 131.7 527.3 131.9 659.2 136.6 795.8 400.1 143.8 939.6 141.8 1,081.4 128.9 1,210.3 414.5 156.7 1,366.9 159.1 1,526.1 149.0 1,675.1 464.8

Suez Canal Container Terminal S.A.E. 323.1 323.1 331.6 654.7 370.6 1,025.3 1,025.3 432.4 1,457.7 519.6 1,977.3 495.5 2,472.8 1,447.5 514.9 2,987.7 496.1 3,483.8 519.7 4,003.5 1,530.7 559.2 4,562.7 499.7 5,062.4 508.2 5,570.6 1,567.1

Kumport Liman Hizmetleri ve Lojistik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş 116.6 116.6 104.8 221.4 119.8 341.2 341.2 118.2 459.4 138.9 598.3 126.9 725.2 384.0 141.0 866.2 148.4 1,014.6 132.4 1,147.0 421.8 129.2 1,276.2 141.4 1,417.6 125.4 1,543.0 396.0

Antwerp Gateway NV 210.9 210.9 201.8 412.6 233.2 645.9 645.9 213.1 859.0 215.3 1,074.3 209.4 1,283.7 637.8 213.1 1,496.8 194.3 1,691.2 180.8 1,872.0 588.3 163.7 2,035.8 210.3 2,246.1 224.7 2,470.7 598.7

COSCO-PSA Terminal Private Ltd. 428.9 428.9 400.9 829.7 433.8 1,263.5 1,263.5 426.0 1,689.5 454.7 2,144.2 438.2 2,582.4 1,318.9 438.4 3,020.8 470.7 3,491.5 418.8 3,910.3 1,327.8 440.3 4,350.5 400.9 4,751.4 441.5 5,192.9 1,282.7

Busan Port Terminal Co. Ltd. 344.1 344.1 328.3 672.4 359.3 1,031.7 1,031.7 370.8 1,402.5 351.8 1,754.3 357.6 2,111.9 1,080.1 367.5 2,479.3 364.1 2,843.4 352.4 3,195.8 1,083.9 343.4 3,539.2 362.4 3,901.6 364.5 4,266.0 1,070.3

Euromax Terminal Rotterdam B.V. 178.2 178.2 173.0 351.1 198.0 549.2 549.2 223.3 772.4 204.4 976.8 195.7 1,172.5 623.3 204.4 1,376.8 197.4 1,574.3 180.3 1,754.6 582.1 197.4 1,952.0 197.4 2,149.5 216.3 2,365.8 611.2

Reefer Terminal S.P.A. 4.2 4.2 4.4 8.6 6.4 15.0 15.0 4.8 19.8 3.5 23.3 2.9 26.2 11.2 0.0 26.2 0.0 26.2 1.6 27.8 1.6 3.1 30.9 3.9 34.8 3.4 38.2 10.4

CSP Chancay Terminal 7.9 7.9 16.8 24.7 24.7 49.4 49.4 22.0 71.4 24.8 96.2 23.8 119.9 70.5 34.3 154.3 40.1 194.4 37.4 231.8 111.9 34.8 266.6 36.9 303.5 32.7 336.2 104.4

Hutchison Laemchabang Terminal n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 420.3 420.3 424.1 844.4 423.6 1,268.0 1,268.0

Red Sea Containers Terminals n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Red Sea Gateway Terminal 285.4 285.4 228.0 513.4 227.5 740.9 740.9 216.9 957.8 228.2 1,186.0 231.5 1,417.4 676.5 255.7 1,673.2 260.4 1,933.5 234.3 2,167.8 750.4 235.1 2,402.9 230.6 2,633.5 263.3 2,896.7 728.9

Thai Laemchabang Terminal n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 37.9 37.9 30.3 68.3 38.1 106.4 106.4

APM Terminals Vado 35.9 35.9 31.2 67.0 58.0 125.1 125.1 44.0 169.0 42.1 211.1 49.4 260.5 135.4 55.9 316.4 72.9 389.3 52.4 441.7 181.2 48.2 489.9 42.4 532.4 43.2 575.6 133.9

9,419.2 9,419.2 8,084.7 17,503.8 9,741.3 27,245.1 27,245.1 9,552.7 36,797.8 9,887.4 46,685.2 9,985.8 56,671.0 29,425.9 10,053.5 66,724.5 10,259.8 76,984.4 9,539.1 86,523.5 29,852.5 10,381.8 96,905.3 10,324.4 107,229.8 10,334.5 117,564.2 31,040.7

(1)

Note

CSPL held 20.3% of Qingdao Ports International Co. Ltd. (“QPI”) as of the end of December 2025, the terminal throughput of QPI was not included in this table mainly because QPI doesn’t announce monthly throughput.
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CSPL held 24.99% Container Terminal Tollerort (“CTT”) at the end of December 2025, the terminal throughput of CTT was not included in this table because CTT doesn’t announce monthly throughput.
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